
Area of Specialization Contact Direct Dial: E-mail: 

Business Succession Planning John Krajewski 330-572-1308 jkrajewski@stark-knoll.com

Aaron Lepp 330-572-1311 alepp@stark-knoll.com

Construction / Land Use Terry Seeberger 330-572-1319 tseeberger@stark-knoll.com

Corporate Law Jeff Knoll 330-572-1306 jknoll@stark-knoll.com

John Krajewski 330-572-1308 jkrajewski@stark-knoll.com

Discrimination John Susany 330-572-1324 jsusany@stark-knoll.com

E-Commerce Mike George 330-572-1304 mgeorge@stark-knoll.com

Don Scherer 330-572-1317 dscherer@stark-knoll.com

Employment John Susany 330-572-1324 jsusany@stark-knoll.com

Environmental Law Terry Seeberger 330-572-1319 tseeberger@stark-knoll.com

Estate Planning / Administration Trey Bennett 330-572-0332 tbennett@stark-knoll.com

Finance / Banking Jeff Knoll 330-572-1306 jknoll@stark-knoll.com

Fertility Law Jeff Knoll 330-572-1306 jknoll@stark-knoll.com

Healthcare Aaron Lepp 330-572-1311 alepp@stark-knoll.com

Insurance Chris Tipping 330-572-1325 ctipping@stark-knoll.com

Litigation John Susany 330-572-1324 jsusany@stark-knoll.com

Mergers & Acquisitions John Krajewski 330-572-1308 jkrajewski@stark-knoll.com

Probate Trey Bennett 330-572-0332 tbennett@stark-knoll.com

Real Estate & Commercial Leasing Ralph Waszak 330-572-1330 rwaszak@stark-knoll.com

Jeff Knoll 330-572-1306 jknoll@stark-knoll.com

Restaurant / Hospitality Mike George 330-572-1304 mgeorge@stark-knoll.com

Special Needs Planning Trey Bennett 330-572-0332 tbennett@stark-knoll.com

Taxation John Krajewski 330-572-1308 jkrajewski@stark-knoll.com

Transportation / Trucking Jeff Knoll 330-376-3300 jknoll@stark-knoll.com

Zoning Terry Seeberger 330-572-1319 tseeberger@stark-knoll.com

General Media Inquires John Krajewski 330-572-1308 jkrajewski@stark-knoll.com
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